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609
610

611

612
613

614

615
616
617
618

619
620
621
622
623
624

625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641

642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
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660
661
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Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIL.-—ROADS, KTC.—continued.

MINTSTER OF PUBLIC WORKS--—continued.

YOTE No. 107—-continued.

Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.

Auckland Road District—continued.

Granger Bridge

Great South Road (Otahuhu to Papa
kura), (£1 for £1)

Great South Road (Papakura Town
Distriet), (£100, £1 for £1)

Happy Valley to Hunua..

Hingaia Creek Bridge (McPherson s)
(£1 for £1)

Hingaia and Glasson Creek bridges
(£1 for £92)

Howick Main Road (£1 for £1)

Howick to Whitford ...

Hunua to Railway-station (£1 for £l)

Hunua Riding roads (on account of
£1,500), (£1 for £1)

Hunua (£1 for £1)

Karaka to Waiau

Kauri Clump Road, No. 1 (£1 for £1)

Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream

Key Street to Hills

Key Swreet to Kelly Bridge (£50, £1
for £1)

Mangatangi to Miranda .

Mangatangi to Smith’s (£100, £1 for £1)

Mangere Bridge

Maraetai to Clevedon ’£432 £1 for £1)

Martin Road

Mataitai to Hauraki Plfuns via Orere

MecLennon Hill Road (£1 for £1)

Mellon Bay, No. 1 (£1 for £1)

McPherson Road .

Ness Valley ..

Opaheke Main Road (£1 for £1)

Otaua to Akaaka (£1 for £1)

Otaua to Maioro (£350, £1 for £1)

Otaua Swamp Road to Port Waikato

Otau to Hunua

Otau Parish (Sections 6 and 94)

Paerata Railway-station to Drury-
Waiuku Road (£1 for £1)

Pakington to Mauku .

Papakura Valley to Blookby (£1for £1)

Paparata to Ararimu ...

Paparata to Pokeno

Park Bridge ..

Patumahoe to Ra,llway st&tlon

Patumahoe to Waiau (straight road)

Patumahoe to Drury, via Woodhouse Hill

Pollock Post-office to Awhitu Central

Post-office Bridge, Waiuku

Ponga Road

Pratt Hill deviation (£1 for £1

Price and Ararimu deviation

Pukekohe East to Drury (£1 for £1) ...

Pukekohe Hast to Ramarama, via Kearn’s

Putatitu Creek Road and Bridge

Quin Road (£50, £1 for £1)

Ranfurly Road (£1 for £1)

Redoubt Road (£1 for £1)

Ridge Road

Seddon Terrace to Saleyard (£1
for £1)

Manukau

*y

1

Franklin

X

Manukau

Franklin

27

IR

Ma,n,l’lkau
Franklin

Manukau
Trranklin
Manukau
Franklin
Mar;l’lkau

Fra,;;klin

Man,lylkau
Franklin
Ma,n’l’lkau
Franklin

1915-16.

£

50
200

250

150
500

1,000

450
100
1,000
125

50
150
60
400
50
50

400
200
1,225
450
100
250
100
50
150
100
250
75
550
150
600
100
100

100
100
50
100
200
200
250
250
150
200
100
500
200 | -
150 |
150
250
50
100
100
50
400
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