$Appropriations \ for \ \textit{Public Works Services}.$

CLASS XXII.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

	Chass Att.—Roads, Fite	.—		
Item.			1915–16.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKScont	inued.		0
	VOTE No. 107—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
000	Auckland Road District—continued.	1/	50	
$609 \\ 610$	Granger Bridge Great South Road (Otahuhu to Papa-	Manukau	$\frac{50}{200}$	
010	kura), (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
611	Great South Road (Papakura Town	,,	250	
610	District), (£100, £1 for £1)	Franklin	150	
$612 \\ 613$	Happy Valley to Hunua Hingaia Creek Bridge (McPherson's),	rankiii	500	
0.10	(£1 for £1)	,,		
614	Hingaia and Glasson Creek bridges	,,	1,000	
615	(£1 for £2) Howick Main Road (£1 for £1)	Manukau	450	
616	Howick to Whitford	,,	100	
617	Hunua to Railway-station (£1 for £1)	Franklin	1,000	
618	Hunua Riding roads (on account of	,,	125	
619	£1,500), (£1 for £1) Hunua (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
620	Karaka to Waiau	,,	150	
621	Kauri Clump Road, No. 1 (£1 for £1)	Manukau	50	
$622 \\ 623$	Kawakawa Bay to Hauarahi Stream Key Street to Hills	Franklin	400 50	
624	Key Street to Kelly Bridge (£50, £1	,,	50	
	for £1)		400	
$\begin{array}{c} 625 \\ 626 \end{array}$	Mangatangi to Miranda Mangatangi to Smith's (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	$\frac{400}{200}$	
627	Mangere Bridge	Manukau	1,225	
628	Maraetai to Clevedon (£432, £1 for £1)	, ,,	450	
629	Martin Road	Franklin	100	
$630 \\ 631$	Mataitai to Hauraki Plains, via Orere McLennon Hill Road (£1 for £1)	Manukau Franklin	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
632	Mellon Bay, No. 1 (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
633	McPherson Road	Manukau	150	
$\begin{array}{c} 634 \\ 635 \end{array}$	Ness Valley Opaheke Main Road (£1 for £1)	Franklin	$\frac{100}{250}$	
636	Otaua to Akaaka (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
637	Otaua to Maioro (£350, £1 for £1)	,,	550	
638	Otana Swamp Road to Port Waikato	,,	$\frac{150}{600}$	
639 640	Otau to Hunua Otau Parish (Sections 6 and 94)	,,	100	
641	Paerata Railway-station to Drury-	,,	100	
	Waiuku Road (£1 for £1)		100	
$\begin{array}{c} 642 \\ 643 \end{array}$	Pakington to Mauku Papakura Valley to Brookby (£1 for £1)	Manukau	100	
644	Paparata to Ararimu	Franklin	50	
645	Paparata to Pokeno	ъл. ,,	100	
646	Park Bridge Patumahoe to Railway-station	Manukau Franklin	$\frac{200}{200}$	
647 648	Patumanoe to Kaliway-station Patumahoe to Waiau (straight road)	,,	250	
649	Patumahoe to Drury, via Woodhouse Hill	,,	250	
650	Pollock Post-office to Awhitu Central	,,	$\frac{150}{200}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 651 \\ 652 \end{array}$	Post-office Bridge, Waiuku Ponga Road	,,	100	
653	Pratt Hill deviation (£1 for £1	"	500	
654	Price and Ararimu deviation	,,	200	
655 656	Pukekohe East to Drury (£1 for £1) Pukekohe East to Ramarama, via Kearn's	,,	150 150	
657	Putatitu Creek Road and Bridge	,,	250	
658	Quin Road (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	50	
659	Ranfurly Road (£1 for £1)	Manukau	100 100	
660 661	Redoubt Road (£1 for £1) Ridge Road	,,	50	
662	Seddon Terrace to Saleyard (£1	,,	400	
Į	for £1)	. !		